

sSL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No.182 of 2023</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. Mr. Path Tamta, learned counsel, holding brief of Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, learned counsel for the revisionist.</li><li>2. Mr. Pankaj Miglani, learned counsel for the respondents.</li><li>3. At the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, list on 08.05.2026.</li></ol> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b> 24-04-2026</p> <p>Kaushal</p>